
Weilheim/Teck

Teilnehmerübersicht

 

1. Kostüm-Führzügel-WB

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Hedrich, Anna Katharina � � 1

2 Hedrich, Marie Sophie � � 1

3 Höfle, Meike A A 1

4 Lindner, Janne Sophie � � 1

8 Mr. Snowman 3 6 j. W

5 List, Kiara � � 1

6 Lung, Dennis 7 7 A A 2

7 Rocker, Nicole 6 4 A A 1

39 Coeur Chaud F 18 j. H

8 Rothenbächer, Carlotta � � 1

9 Schultze, Mavis � � 1

28 Nane vom Lattenberg 15 j. S

10 Schwanitz, Alexandra 4 5 A A 1

11 Zimmer, Amelie � � 1

X 29 Baribaldi 3 21 j. W

2. Führzügel-WB mit Geschicklichkeitsaufgaben,

Integrativ

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Rautenstrauß, Lana � � 1

64 C-Tork's Curly

Casablanca

22 j. S

2 Wyen, Franziska 7 7 A A 1

3. Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Besser, Clara � � 1

2 Bihr, Janina Lena 7 7 A A 1

38 Bellino 26 16 j. W

3 Breth, Leonie 7 7 A A 1

4 Breth, Lukas 7 7 A A 1

5 Gegner, Sophia � � 1

6 Gmelin, Emilia 0 0 A A 1

24 Dosso Dossi 2 19 j. W

7 Höfle, Meike A A 1

8 Knubben, Cleo � � 1

9 Knubben, Soley � � 1



S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

10 Koseck, Nina � � 1

11 Mühlig, Elisa Rosalie 7 7 A A 1

12 Ost, Aurelie 7 7 A A 1

13 Ramsaier, Charlotte 7 7 A A 1

14 Ramsaier, Ludwig 7 7 A A 1

2 Hesselteichs Angelina 16 j. S

15 Scheibe, Marie � � 1

16 Schmid, Sophia 7 7 A A 1

X 1 Dukeshill Polar

Express

12 j. H

17 Schmucker, Lea � � 1

18 Sperrle, Johanna Luise � � 1

19 Sperrle, Theresa

Charlotte

� � 1

20 Tetickovic, Tiara � � 1

71 Dakaria 4 8 j. S

21 Thera, Nathalie 7 7 A A 1

4. Dressurreiter-WB (DRW 1, 2 bis 4 Reiter)

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Bihr, Janina Lena 7 7 A A 1

38 Bellino 26 16 j. W

2 Dörr, Lena 7 7 A A 1

3 Entenmann, Leona 6 6 A A 1

X 5 Johnny Star Light 12 j. W

4 About You 5 7 j. W

4 Fink, Luisa 0 0 A A 1

5 Fischer, Hannah Louise 6 6 A A 1

6 Gmelin, Emilia 0 0 A A 1

24 Dosso Dossi 2 19 j. W

7 Hatje, Caroline A A 1

8 Himmelein, Vianne 6 6 A A 1

78 Grace 481 15 j. S

9 Höfle, Meike A A 1

10 Höfle, Romy Laura 6 6 A A 1

X 31 Beenie Baby 15 j. S

11 Küstermann, Francesca 6 6 A A 1

49 Major's Mücke 12 j. W

12 Ljosaj, Ellen 7 7 A A 1

13 Lung, Dennis 7 7 A A 1

14 Ramsaier, Ludwig 7 7 A A 1

2 Hesselteichs Angelina 16 j. S

15 Rodriguez, Fabienne 6 6 A A 2

61 Ducati 38 8 j. W

8 Mr. Snowman 3 6 j. W



S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

16 Schmid, Sophia 7 7 A A 1

1 Dukeshill Polar

Express

12 j. H

17 Uhlig, Nola Jolie 7 7 A A 1

X 30 Che Bello B 11 j. W

18 Wagner, Larissa 7 7 A A 1

76 Scotch & Soda S 6 j. W

19 Weber, Smilla 6 6 A A 1

X 9 RM Dreamteam 9 j. W

5. Dressur-WB (DW 1, 2 bis 4 Reiter)

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Clement, Vanessa 6 6 A A 1

6 Daddy's Donata Dolce 17 j. S

2 Entenmann, Leona 6 6 A A 1

4 About You 5 7 j. W

5 Johnny Star Light 12 j. W

3 Fink, Luisa 0 0 A A 1

4 Fischer, Hannah Louise 6 6 A A 1

5 Gorcenko, Carla 6 6 A A 1

73 Coraline 5 13 j. S

6 Grill, Carla � � 1

7 Höfle, Meike A A 1

8 Höfle, Romy Laura 6 6 A A 1

31 Beenie Baby 15 j. S

9 Küstermann, Francesca 6 6 A A 1

49 Major's Mücke 12 j. W

10 Laub, Luisa 7 7 A A 1

44 Samira 418 13 j. S

11 Mignon, Aimee 6 6 A A 1

70 Frederic 130 20 j. W

12 Ramsaier, Ludwig 7 7 A A 1

2 Hesselteichs Angelina 16 j. S

13 Rieger, Johanna A A 1

3 Done 4 16 j. W

14 Riesener, Laura 6 6 A A 1

56 Almontena 3 10 j. S

15 Rodriguez, Fabienne 6 6 A A 1

X 61 Ducati 38 8 j. W

8 Mr. Snowman 3 6 j. W

16 Rothenbächer, Rosalie 6 6 A A 1

X 7 King of Dance 3 17 j. W

17 Schall, Nora 6 6 A A 1

X 40 Cedrik`s Boy 17 j. W

18 Schmid, Sophia 7 7 A A 1



S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

X 1 Dukeshill Polar

Express

12 j. H

19 Wagner, Larissa 7 7 A A 1

76 Scotch & Soda S 6 j. W

20 Weinberger, Amelie 6 6 A A 2

59 Cuzco DS 15 j. H

60 Noblesse Oblige 28 22 j. H

6. Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Entenmann, Leona 6 6 A A 1

X 4 About You 5 7 j. W

5 Johnny Star Light 12 j. W

2 Franzisky, Hanna 5 6 A A 1

33 Hans im Glück 20 13 j. W

3 Fuchs, Nele Marie 6 6 A A 1

77 Giotta 5 9 j. S

4 Gorcenko, Carla 6 6 A A 1

73 Coraline 5 13 j. S

5 Hirche, Lina 5 5 A A 1

26 Infinity 53 8 j. S

6 Höfle, Romy Laura 6 6 A A 1

X 31 Beenie Baby 15 j. S

7 Hollenbach, Mary-Ann 5 5 A A 1

81 Kastanienhof Kentaur

WE

12 j. H

8 Horlacher, Lilli 6 6 A A 1

X 62 D'espereaux 14 j. W

9 Kotschner, Isabel 6 6 A A 1

48 Don Quichotte HW 14 j. W

10 Martenka, Leni 6 6 A A 1

51 Sien 3 10 j. S

11 Riesener, Laura 6 6 A A 1

56 Almontena 3 10 j. S

12 Schmid, Sophia Liv 5 6 A A 1

12 Sophienhöhs Cartier 7 j. W

13 Theel, Annabel 6 6 A A 1

34 Golden Moon 3 7 j. W

14 Theel, Majel 5 5 A A 1

35 Ben Barcley 11 j. W

15 Weber, Smilla 6 6 A A 1

9 RM Dreamteam 9 j. W

16 Weissinger, Jannika 6 6 A A 2

46 Cumba 5 9 j. S

47 Desert Storm 11 7 j. W



7. Springreiter-WB 55cm

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Laub, Luisa 7 7 A A 1

44 Samira 418 13 j. S

2 Marek, Francesca 7 7 A A 1

3 Ost, Liona 6 6 A A 1

58 Eagle BB 15 j. W

4 Schmid, Sophia 7 7 A A 1

X 1 Dukeshill Polar

Express

12 j. H

5 Stark, Martha 7 7 A A 1

6 Tekin, Emma 7 7 A A 1

7 Weinberger, Amelie 6 6 A A 1

59 Cuzco DS 15 j. H

60 Noblesse Oblige 28 22 j. H

8. Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) 70cm

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Entenmann, Leona 6 6 A A 1

X 5 Johnny Star Light 12 j. W

4 About You 5 7 j. W

2 Fischer, Emilia 6 6 A A 1

75 Maja de Fleur 17 j. S

3 Küstermann, Leopold 6 6 A A 1

50 Aljanero W 14 j. W

4 Laub, Luisa 7 7 A A 1

44 Samira 418 13 j. S

5 Ost, Liona 6 6 A A 1

58 Eagle BB 15 j. W

6 Ost, Nora 6 6 A A 1

57 Marylin 39 8 j. S

7 Riesener, Laura 6 6 A A 1

56 Almontena 3 10 j. S

8 Schmid, Sophia 7 7 A A 1

1 Dukeshill Polar

Express

12 j. H

9 Schönborn, Lisa 5 6 A A 1

X 72 Magnum 86 14 j. W

19 Eikenhorst's Maurits 16 j. W

10 Uhlig, Nola Jolie 7 7 A A 1

X 30 Che Bello B 11 j. W

11 Weissinger, Jannika 6 6 A A 1

46 Cumba 5 9 j. S

47 Desert Storm 11 7 j. W



9. Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

S Nr. Teilnehmer AKL

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Entenmann, Leona 6 6 A A 2

X 4 About You 5 7 j. W

5 Johnny Star Light 12 j. W

2 Fischer, Emilia 6 6 A A 1

75 Maja de Fleur 17 j. S

3 Fromm, Kim Elisa 6 6 A A 1

11 Milah Novelle 11 j. S

4 Hirche, Lina 5 5 A A 1

26 Infinity 53 8 j. S

5 Küstermann, Leopold 6 6 A A 1

50 Aljanero W 14 j. W

6 Ost, Liona 6 6 A A 1

58 Eagle BB 15 j. W

7 Ost, Nora 6 6 A A 1

57 Marylin 39 8 j. S

8 Schleiffer, Paul 5 5 A A 2

42 Fajana 14 11 j. S

43 Kelpi 8 j. S

9 Schönborn, Lisa 5 6 A A 1

X 72 Magnum 86 14 j. W

19 Eikenhorst's Maurits 16 j. W


